
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other Fibre Crops 29.5 6555 8010 7280 28-Mar-23

Gujarat Vadodara(Baroda) Bodeli Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 265.24 7201 7550 7450 28-Mar-23

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6000 6500 6300 28-Mar-23

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 6000 6800 6500 28-Mar-23

Gujarat Bhavnagar Mahuva(Station Road) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 6.5 5500 7655 6580 28-Mar-23

Gujarat Sabarkantha Talod Other Fibre Crops 1.6 7205 7700 7453 28-Mar-23

- - - - GujaratSub Total 303.94 0 0 0

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 59.8 7080 7630 7500 28-Mar-23

- - - - HaryanaSub Total 59.8 0 0 0

Karnataka Bijapur Bijapur LH-1556 Fibre Crops 162 4517 7920 7317 28-Mar-23

Karnataka Davangere Davangere MCU 5 Fibre Crops 1 3450 6132 5734 28-Mar-23

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 2 6800 7800 7300 28-Mar-23

- - - - KarnatakaSub Total 165 0 0 0

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Desi Fibre Crops 162 6005 7445 7350 28-Mar-23

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Y-1 Fibre Crops 162 7800 8855 8600 28-Mar-23

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Other Fibre Crops 220 5500 7765 7575 28-Mar-23

- - - - Madhya PradeshSub Total 544 0 0 0

Maharashtra Wardha Arvi H-4(A) 27mm FIne Fibre Crops 162 7400 7750 7600 28-Mar-23

Maharashtra Chandrapur Bhadrawati Other Fibre Crops 14 7500 7500 7500 28-Mar-23

Maharashtra Buldhana Deoulgaon Raja Desi Fibre Crops 150 7300 7725 7570 28-Mar-23

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 571 7000 7950 7425 28-Mar-23

Maharashtra Nagpur Katol Desi Fibre Crops 9 7100 7650 7450 28-Mar-23

Maharashtra Nanded Kinwat Other Fibre Crops 4 7200 7400 7300 28-Mar-23

Maharashtra Chandrapur Korpana Desi Fibre Crops 203 6700 7450 7000 28-Mar-23

Maharashtra Nagpur Parshiwani H-4(A) 27mm FIne Fibre Crops 180 7000 7600 7400 28-Mar-23

Maharashtra Parbhani Selu Other Fibre Crops 248 6560 7860 7800 28-Mar-23

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 67 7350 7710 7600 28-Mar-23

Maharashtra Chandrapur Varora Desi Fibre Crops 122 6200 7750 7000 28-Mar-23

Maharashtra Wardha Wardha Other Fibre Crops 79 7000 7850 7650 28-Mar-23

Maharashtra Jalgaon Yawal Other Fibre Crops 60 7320 7830 7560 28-Mar-23

- - - - MaharashtraSub Total 1869 0 0 0

Rajasthan Ajmer Bijay Nagar American Fibre Crops 8 7100 7950 7850 28-Mar-23

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Goluwala American Fibre Crops 192.1 7000 7791 7770 28-Mar-23

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Suratgarh American Fibre Crops 327 7680 7801 7748 28-Mar-23

- - - - RajasthanSub Total 527.1 0 0 0

Tamil Nadu Theni Theni MCU 5 Fibre Crops 0.01 7150 7350 7250 28-Mar-23

Tamil Nadu Villupuram Vikkiravandi Other Fibre Crops 0.5 6170 7510 7419 28-Mar-23

- - - - Tamil NaduSub Total 0.51 0 0 0

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 886.08 6470 7270 7270 28-Mar-23

Telangana Adilabad Bhainsa Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 234.7 7501 7625 7600 28-Mar-23

Telangana Nizamabad Bichkunda 170-C2 (Ginned) Fibre Crops 70 6080 6080 6080 28-Mar-23

Telangana Adilabad Boath Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 147.8 6950 7240 7240 28-Mar-23

Telangana Khammam Burgampadu Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 9 7500 7500 7500 28-Mar-23

Telangana Khammam Charla Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 3.5 8200 8400 8300 28-Mar-23

Telangana Nalgonda Chityal Bramha Fibre Crops 1 5980 6180 6080 28-Mar-23

Telangana Nalgonda Chityal RCH-2 Fibre Crops 1 5980 6180 6080 28-Mar-23

Telangana Khammam Enkoor Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.01 7000 7200 7100 28-Mar-23

Telangana Adilabad Indravelly(Utnoor) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 57.1 7045 7300 7300 28-Mar-23

Telangana Adilabad Jainoor Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 3 7200 7300 7250 28-Mar-23

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 168.3 6800 7350 7300 28-Mar-23

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 4.6 6757 7057 7047 28-Mar-23

Telangana Karimnagar Kataram Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 24 6900 7050 7000 28-Mar-23

Telangana Warangal Kesamudram Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 30.2 5444 7286 7286 28-Mar-23

Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 117.2 6300 7300 7000 28-Mar-23

Telangana Adilabad Kuber Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 29.8 6500 7400 7200 28-Mar-23

Telangana Karimnagar Mallial(Cheppial) A.K. 235 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 12.8 7000 8000 7500 28-Mar-23

Telangana Adilabad Mancharial Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 12 7000 7000 7000 28-Mar-23

Telangana Nalgonda Nalgonda RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.01 7150 7150 7150 28-Mar-23

Telangana Medak Narayankhed RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.01 7500 7500 7500 29-Mar-23

Telangana Medak Narayankhed RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.01 7500 7500 7500 28-Mar-23

Telangana Adilabad Nirmal Bramha Fibre Crops 9.85 7000 7100 7100 28-Mar-23

Telangana Karimnagar Peddapalli Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 81.4 6007 7218 7177 28-Mar-23

Telangana Karimnagar Pudur 170-CO2 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 12.8 7000 8000 7500 28-Mar-23

Telangana Karimnagar Sircilla RCH-2 Fibre Crops 1 6080 6380 6380 28-Mar-23

Telangana Nalgonda Suryapeta RCH-2 Fibre Crops 7 2222 5721 5563 28-Mar-23

Telangana Ranga Reddy Vatpally Bunny Fibre Crops 7.5 7500 7500 7500 28-Mar-23

Telangana Warangal Warangal Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 173.4 6300 7135 6800 28-Mar-23

- - - - TelanganaSub Total 2105.07 0 0 0

- - - - Total 5574.42 0 0 0

YESTERDAY APMC KAPAS RATES                       DATE 29.03.2023


